
MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTIE

I.D.: 72334792

Data publicarii	17.08.22	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.333,87 RON - 3.333,87 RON

Descriere: TEAVA RECTANGULARA 30X20X2 3BUC X50.42LEI = 151.26LEI 2. TEAVA RECTANGULARA 20X20X2 15BUC X 42.01LEI = 630.15LEI 3. TEAVA RECTANGULARA 60X40X2 10BUC X113,44LEI = 1134.40LEI 4. TEAVA RECTANGULARA 40X20X2 6BUC X 63.03LEI = 378.18LEI 5. PLATBAND 30X3 1BUC X 21,85LEI = 21.85LEI 6. BALAMALE 4BUC X 9.24LEI = 36.96LEI 7. ZAVOR 2BUC X 19.32LEI = 38.64LEI 8. LACAT 1BUC X 14.28 = 14.28LEI 9. VOPSEA NEAGRA 3 BUC X 27.31LEI = 81.93LEI 10. TABLA DECAPATA 2MM 2BUC X 294.12 = 588.24LEI 11. ELECTROZI 2,50 (4,5KG) 2BUC X 102.10LEI = 204.20LEI 12. ZAVOR CU ARC 15CM 2 BUC X 15.13LEI = 30.26LEI 13.BALAMALE 16MM 4BUC X 5.88LEI = 23.52LEI TOTAL FARA TVA = 3333,87LEI
